\d
\ T FOR SALE

Makati Area Bus Route Detail list O -
1 ] =
) A\
Bus Codes Z \\\\> s = . . .
< (=] —_
o = A\ Met litan Manila T tM
Code Route Description et [ | H IATY § & e ro o I a n a n I a ra n SI a
@
IEEN  Routes passing through EDSA mainly — - S & 2\\1 ‘_:;; 2 . .
o 7 = O o
Routes passing through EDSA then to South m &:_' s g > o=z 7’)) I\ m ; Ma katl C Ity Area
Eﬂ Super Highway — == = 23y O'\}. W
= = 592 o -
Routes passing through EDSA-Ayala-Buendia = S Bl © -
BB Mania Area g 2 2 = As of May 2004 rev. 1.0
.
m Routes passing through South Super Highway m 2,
only - N "
x ; s Ny S/
o ? > 9
(51| (B3 ) § K / g
o > %A 4 o
Baclaran-Lagro via EDSA Alabang-Balara via Quiapo (o o (%] 0170 G\I'D (4
Baclaran-Malabon (Teneijeros) via EDSA Avala/PHILCITE-Pasig - > Ky 4/ o
Baclaran-Monumento via EDSA Avala-Bagong Silang via Taft Ave § L N (4 ::
Baclaran-Novaliches via EDSA Malinta Avala-Balara via EDSA. Tandana Sora N < L4 g E
b3
Interchange Avala-Francisco Homes via EDSA o~NEc 5 a '?0;. 4 o)
Baclaran-Novaliches via EDSA, Quirino Hi-way Avyala-Lagro via EDSA, Quirino Hi-way -1 Fo @ > 0] g_ Rl //70 O @ " > 49
Baclaran-Novaliches via EDSA, Quirino Hi-way, C- Avala-Lagro via Fairview EDSA m g 2 ;‘5 & % § s_g § N o '§_ g a
5, Mindanao Ave Avala-Lagro via Fairview, Quezon Ave, Taft Ave Z 3 o o P DN TS /3 "'i s R
Fairview-PHILCITE Avala-Lagro via Malinta, EDSA m g =38 g g < = r:-: 2 < é a % = % ©
Fairview-Sucat (Paranaque) via EDSA Avala-Malabon via EDSA % g %'U - 8 = 25 o o
Grotto-Domestic via EDSA Ayala-Monumento via EDSA 2 g3 2 "\—, B 2r va /3 5 .
Malanday-NAIA via EDSA Avala-Novaliches via EDSA, Buendia Ave 0 - = (3] g - g E‘ o S ¢ » 5 0 Makatl
Monumento-New MIA via EDSA, Domestic Road Ayala-Novaliches via Mindanao Ave, EDSA, [ g é" 7 g o g r;'_ Q I 4 % %
Monumento-New MIA via EDSA, Quirino Ave Buendia Ave § =] s & g' S N A 04 ] o
Muntinlupa-Marilac via EDSA Avala-Proj 8 via Taft Ave. Quezon Ave —_""' S e 15 > L4 ®
NAIA Norzagaray via EDSA Avala-Sapang Palay via EDSA Pacen D = o (4 -
Norzagaray Baclaran Fairview via EDSA Avala-Tanay aseo de Roxas é,"j al (7745 g
San Mateo Baclaran via EDSA Baclaran SM Fairview via EDSA Lagro Avala = Z ¢ q,& 3 . . .
Sta Maria Baclaran via EDSA Baclaran-Ba_ao.nq Sl.lanq via Avala, Fairview ~ 2 'l %A Metro Manlla Tra nSIt Map Pro,ect
m Baclaran-Fairview via Ayala & =2 /, QQ’D P
- = > o . . . . .
Baclaran-Malabon (Letre) via EDSA W 2 bl % 83 ? 5B in cooperation with the following agencies
Q > R L4 a o
Alabang Navotas Terminal via EDSA Letre Baclaran-Malanday via EDSA/Avala Q @ == %, =~ /, o D o,
Alabang-Lagro via Fairview, EDSA Baclaran-Monumento via EDSA, Avala Ave < S '% k] gg S £ " =2 A @ ’ (ﬁw,»;%;
Alabang-Lagro via Quirino Hi-Way EDSA Montalban-Baclaran via EDSA/Ayala =~ (2] o3 z - /, ® > Z 4 [ 1 :;5 &;
Alabang-Monumento via EDSA North Expressway - Sta Maria via EDSA Ayala ~ ~ 2l m IS8 =% g 3
" ; - " o oo nz T L4 5 =i <] ‘ 5, t
Alabang-Navotas via EDSA Novaliches-PhilTrade via EDSA, Buendia Q I = B o5 3 /3 5 3 o] - i v
- N - N N (IQ = . >SS A @ o “ 3 & w
Alabang-Novaliches Novaliches-Philtrade via Mindanao Ave, EDSA, ) & = =l ¢ c 32 — X i
n N Buendia _ fD :s = S o & o (:!D' = Japan O\{erseas Japan International Metropolitan Manila
Alabang-Novaliches via EDSA - i N E o @ - o Cooperation Volunteers Cooperation Agency Development Agency
Alabang-Novaliches via Mindanao Ave San Mateo Baclaran via EDSA Ayala o § & ® 2 = % g
Alabang-Sapang Palay via EDSA Ea a 7 > ® © i
Alabang-Teneieros 3 g‘ & “ (rQ
Buendia-Muntinlupa Pacita, Laguna . 8 3 S S e
FTI Navotas via EDSA - ~ ~ o}
FTI-Monumento via EDSA = A/ S R . - From
Malanday Muntinlupa via EDSA = 2 (V)] 33 < the People of Japan
Malanday-Muntinlupa via EDSA g S . ) 8‘ § 3 g P p
- N joc]
Marilao Alabang via EDSA ) o o < z THIS MAP IS BASED ON THE LATEST TOPOGRAHIC MAP OF
b=} > [0} o
= w Q B METROPOLITAN MANILA MADE THROUGH THE ASSISTANCE
Note: The bus route code is designed only for this transit map. . o 4 % OF JAPAN IN 2003
[V 5 ¢ 3
. . =] Fa 3 3 . .
Metro Manila Fare Guide % =3 g, - % Ty Metro Manila Railway System Map
(3= > 38 3> 2 o
a qg) =b o
Jeepney and Bus Fare 2 " X uE 2 Q g E & ¢ Caloocan @)
=~
Type Passenger Structure Example Fare (km) 52 ' ol g E /) x~ 0-& D 5-
Minimum  [Succeeding| < 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 15 ] 20 | ¥ N @ V4 D = Monumento
(First 4km)|1km 13 & /] =
Jeepney |Regular 5.50 1.00] 550 | 650 | 7.50 | 8.50 | 9.50 [10.50 | 11.50 | 16.50 [ 2150 - ? A - o - North Ave O,
Elder/Disabled/Student 440 0.80 | 4.40 | 520 | 6.00 | 6.80 | 7.60 | 8.40 | 9.20 |13.20 [17.20 5 X " @ E a % o 2 5th Ave
Bus Regular 6.00 1.25| 6.00 | 7.25 | 8.50 | 9.75 |11.00 | 12.25 | 13.50 | 19.75 | 26.00 § ’ ,_5,, 2 @ OQ S
(ordinary)|Elder/Disabled/Student 4.80 1.00 | 4.80 | 5.80 | 6.80 | 7.80 | 8.80 | 9.80 |10.80 | 15.80 [20.80 5 I& = % oz Q ave Q.
Source: LTFRB o N % 3o R.Papa uezon Ave Katipunan
. &
Railway Fare ] L . s z
] ) ) 3 5 {4 /‘7,3)(_ 9 =] Anonas
LRT Line 1 / Metrorail / Yellow Line E 3 E g (4 7 | = o, % 4 = 22 Abad Santos
S o 5 2 slslss Ss= =l Sl S slsiS(E Ve m 2 GMA Kamunin
[ 9
EDSA[12.00 it 3 7@ EpEiEe e i SIS 2 Blumentritt Santol
. 2 v Q' o = wv . antolan
L.|ber1ad 12,00 |12.00 Stored ticket has different fare structure at LRT-1. ES S $12/3 7 523|198212|122|23 (1] E =l g’. 83 | | BlumBtritt Laong-Laan
Gil Puyat|12.00 |12.00 |12.00 Please check about the fare on the LRTA homepage. & < 815018 (5[5 |2(3 2|55 8|5 (8|5 .g S = » =59 g Tutuban Q Araneta Center-Cubao
Vito Cruz|12.00 [12.00 |12.00 | 12.00 http://www.Irta.gov.ph/journey_planner.htm HEIREIEEEEE NS =z ZES €5 oo =l
P gov.ph/j y_p Qlo|5|a|l6|s|E|a SIN =3 A O = S % T Espana
Quirino 15,00 [ 12.00 | 12.00 [12.00 | 12.00 5 EREA TR A R A Y < 2= 32 % 4 = ayuman 5 X > P & & Cubao
' @ 21 = 3|8
Pedro Gill15.00 16,00 |12.00[12.00 [ 12.00 | 12.00 g . HHEHEBHEREBNHEEHEN o BE: g2 e = & CAR
Jnited Nations |15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 [ 12.00 [12.00 | 12.00 [12.00 A 8 /A4 2|5 58 |®|5] |§ ] - 32 - D. Jose ¢ Q> \ Betty
8 = .
Central[15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 [12.00 [ 12.00 [12.00 [ 12.00 ,D § E ” ARNES 2 o 33 s nnna Go-Belmonte
Carriedo| 15,00 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 | 15,00 12.00 | 12.00 12.00 [12.00 3 ¢ 4 El o 7 = ° =l
2
Doroteo Jose [15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 |15.00 | 15.00 [12.00 | 12.00 |12.00 | 12.00 2 g " > i g 3 IS ‘\?\0 33 22 Carriedo O santolan
Bambang|15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 [ 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 |12.00 [12.00 [ 12.00 [12.00 = . ” =} o) E] ® =73 [ ] @) St. Mesa
Tayuman|15.00 [15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 [12.00 | 12.00 [12.00 |12.00 X \ ’ e - S %3 oo z
Blumentritt[15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 [ 15.00 [ 15.00{ 15.00 | 15,00 |15.00 | 15.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 [ 12.00 - N 4 EmuEl 2505 B /E / “\z @ Eo g2 Central Term
Abad Santos|15.00 | 15.00 |15.00 | 15.00 |15.00 | 15.00 |15.00 | 15.00 |15.00 | 15.00 {12.00 |12.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 > . o G:') g’ 5 g gg 28 v o < 7& g = O Pandacan
R.Papa15.00 [ 15.00 [15.00 [ 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 |15.00 [15.00 [ 15.00 [15.00 [12.00 [12.00 [12.00 [12.00 N (2 A § g 832 32 3% \ 8 E\ © 7> United Nati O origas
5th Avenue/15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [12.00 | 12.00 [12.00 [ 12.00 | o N, 5 3 B g T8 oRmE3 H, 2 c SE nited Nations
Monumento|15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 |15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 12.00 [12.00 [12.00 [12.00] Y “, g 3 7 (4] o e 5|48 ;. =B = S_ ®
. L Py Iy S b S s 2 d 3 3 a - .
629% 4 %@7 Y %, L Oo,o/ %,% %, %, % % %, ‘ - $ z 3 3 EEER S g Pedro Gil O Paco
) % U, % o g, % o o T, Uy G T . 2 g 3 3 He 2728 w
3 Y o O 7 % 4 ‘ s 3 32 z3 d o Q O shaw Bivd
. K ® - o o 9 irin
MRT Line 3 / Metrostar & 0(@ © . 4 E N Bl B 3 g Q Quirino
/ Blue Line RS & @ & @ ol | N : a0
49 \?~ SO .&e NS RS NS > ?:\ N (2 \d . = Vi ruz .
&F N & & & P & &‘5 & © ‘E o \‘ E o to Cru @) Vito Cruz O Boni
‘9450 ‘10400 10.50 [11.00 |11.50 |12.00 | 12.50 |13.00 | 13.50 |14.00 | 14.50 [15.00 |North Ave. .n‘a © <<,<\>//-“ [N . .
|'2:50 [10.00 [10.50 | 11.00 | 1150 [ 12.00 [ 1250 13.00 | 1350 | 14.00 | 1450 | Quezon Ave. o(® %, \ % £ 9 b 6 4w Gil Puyat O Buendia
Legarda[12,00 9.50 [10.00]10.50 [11.00 | 11.50 [12.00 | 12.50 |13.00 | 13.50 | 14.00 | GMA Kamuning N “ g 8 2238 5 § O Guadalupe
Pureza|12.00 | 12.00 9,50 [10.00 [10.50 | 11.00 [11.50 | 12.00 [ 12,50 | 13.00 [13.50 | Cubao %, q @ g8a = 3 3 3 ) O PasayRd
V. Mapal 12,00 [12.00 | 12.00 950 [10.0010.50 |11.00 | 11.50 |12.00 | 1250 [13.00 | Santolan KN . 8 725 2 § % Libertad O%uendia O Station
J. Ruiz|13.00 [12.00 {12.00 | 12.00 9.50 {10.00 [10.50 |11.00 | 11.50 | 12.00 |12.50 |Ortigas ~|-| O(<O . % 3 b g T e EDSA
Gilmore|13.00 |13.00 [12.00 | 12.00 [12.00 9.50 |10.00|10.50 | 11.00 | 1150 [12.00 | Shaw o O s @ 35 6 3 EDSA % O vl CO Lk
Betty Go-Belmonte[13.00 [ 13.00 [13.00 [12.00 [12.00 [12.00 950 [10.00 [10.50 [ 11.00 [11.50 |Boni = S_ L“’o ‘ - Magallanes e
Araneta Center - Cubao|14.00 |13.00 |13.00 | 13.00 | 12.00 |12.00 |12.00 9.50 {10.00 [10.50 [11.00 | Guadalupe QO M (/® . Taft
Anonas|14.00 [ 14.00 |13.00 [13.00 [13.00 [12.00 [12.00 [ 12.00 9.50 [ 10.00 [10.50 | Buendia S W <, . Baclaran C—— > LRT Line 1/ Metrorail / Yellow Line
Katipunan| 14.00 | 14.00 [14.00 [ 13.00 [13.00 | 13.00 |12.00 | 12.00 [12.00 9.50 [10.00 |Ayala ( & . : :
) v, G |RT Line 2 / Megatren / Purple Line
Santolan|15.00 | 14.00 | 14.00 | 14.00 |13.00 13.00 [13.00 [12.00 [12.00 [12.00 ] 9.50 |Magalianes =) g Y “ ) / Meg / Purp )
2 o p@ Yo G O % T, %, S Q & O MRT Line 3 / Metrostar / Blue Line
e Oy, Y. T ) )
% %% % N @%7 %c % o% =~ s\ PNR Southrail / Orange Line
. . ” . .
MRT Line 2 / Megatren / Purple Line %% 00@ . BRRRREI Not yet operational as of April 2004




Metro Manila Transit Map Project

Makati City Area Transit Map as of May 2004

Guadalupe Area

WA DFYE,
Race Track S, S SR, S ofe
G 5&‘ & 5 * P Rizg L/
o Z °r b
4 E . g0
S &

)

6S

1

"4

Makati
City Hall

JnaeA ueigad N

;
———
‘ : T.m
)Ql - m—— /
T

MRT Guadalupe !
F
g
Y J

Pablo Ocampo, Sr. Ext.

Kamagong

=
o
g
£ R
vy Manila South
§
&

Cemetery
Rockwell

P. Burgos
J20 .
a3 A

@ Ve"us
4 ]

o [ & =0

e £ cll

post of - P06 )13 1% Petr
- \

Me,
zro,oo//(r,5 n

Please turn over

adnjepen oq ‘215 23520,

. 0
Z > 8 RCBC
e ‘@‘7 Makati \Q
w2 Medical Salcedo
Y .
A nter Smart Vlllage

)
%

3 NG,
&2 B NEDA Makati &
¢ United Nations

Makati loop

Minimum fare is P5.00.
Urdaneta
Village

>
‘ Japanese
School

rufin®y?

International
British School
School

J11]1J16
Jeepney routes in Fort
Bonifacio are flexible.
Landmark, Forbes ,P;ark Confirm your destination
. Nort to the driver.

Interconti-
— nental ) Makati Bonifacio
St. John Bosco Antonio s, Amqa,z Av J250p J25 SM GOlf club

Parish Churc €. (Pasay Road)

Ayala loop 2
uses this route only from
7 am to 11 am on Mon - Fri.

Otherwise same as

5th st
treg,

Mckinley Road

328 | FB

Libertad
T J25

Libertad

esebuet3

é%, San Lorenzo
Village
Jeepney Codes

Code Route Name Endpoint location|
4 Ayala - Mantrade 4c

Ayala - Pateros 3C, 4H

Ayala - Washington 2B, 3D Forbes Park
Ayala - Zapote 1c PNR EDSA South ¢ -
Ayala loop ac \ Manila American

W[i[;] Bel-air - Washington 2B, 3E Cemetery and % \

N[\f4  Dian - Libertad 2A, 4A Dasmarinas H | % Memorial

N[if:}]  Dominga - Edison - Pasay 4A, 3A Vlllage z

W[ic] Evangelista - Libertad 4A % Legend

J10 FTI - Walter Mart / Pasay Rd. 3B = — e .

Guadalupe - AFP Housing 2F J30 .S¥m.b.ﬂ.|s Lines
e Guadalupe - Ayala 2F Kayamanan C - EDSA - Related Jeep Code Jeepney Routes

Cart No service on Sunday. BEEN - Terminal Name
Guadalupe - Cartimar 1F Y. Walter Mart mmmm== BusRoute
Guadalupe - Crossing 2F ~. Joepney Terminal .
Guadalupe - Del Pan 2F, 1B i Train Route
P H NAMRIA - Station Name

5 Guadalupe - Fort Bonifacio 2F, 6D MRT Buendia ——+— Boundary 5

J17 Guadalupe - FTI 2F . .

Train Station ——

J18  Guadalupe - L. Guinto 1F Bus Codes [J20[3 One-way Route
Guadalupe - Masilang 2F Code  Route Description Jeepney Code with Direction  esss==l  Route End Point
Guadalupe - Pateros 2F IEEB  Routes passing through EDSA mainly (One-way) (without Terminal)

N J24 |3

AP4ll  Kamagong - Malugay 1A, 2B A Routes passing through EDSA then to South Jgney Code with Direction Areas
Kayamanan C - EDSA 4C, 5C Super Highway (Two-way)

Makati Ave. - Burgos - L. Guinto 1B (B3| Routes passing through EDSA-Ayala-Buendia to @ U-turn |:| Target Area
Makati Loop 3C, 2D Manila Area - i Al ithout T

J2s Pasay Rd. - Libertad 3C, 4A m Routes passing through South Super Highway — @ Hotel H Hospital |:| rea without Target

. onl
PRC - Mantrade - Kayamanan C 1B, 4C Y Landmark
. The Fort Bus |:| Open Space
WPXd PRC-Pasay - Libertad 1B | FB | Terminal is in 3D 5 B Govenment Agency
6 South Forbes - Gate2 - EDSA 3D, 4F ' ~ /.- |:| Water 6
Washington - Libertad 4A Note: The bus and jeepney codes are desi &
Washington - Mantrade 2B, 4C B i G H



